• Document # DS-Series MT-1.0 • Copyright © 2021 Harding Instruments Co. Ltd. • All Specifications are subject to change without notice • Printed in Canada
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 0W4 Fax 780.450.8396
Series  MT Multitone Horns and Horn Strobes
Series MT
Devices

The Series MT-12/24, MTWP and MT4 appliances may be installed indoor or outdoor with the proper back box.
UL, ULC, CSFM, FM, FCC
Ordering Information
Model   Input Voltage Strobe Candela
MT-12/24-R  12/24
MT-12/24-W  12/24
MT-24MCW-FR  24  15/30/75/110
MT-24MCW-FW 24  15/30/75/110
MT-24MCW-AR  24  15/30/75/110
MT-121575W-FR 12  15(75 on AXIS)
MT-121575W-NW 12  15(75 on AXIS)
MTWP-2475W-FR 24  180@77F(25C)
MTWP-2475W-NW 24  180@77F(25C)
MT4-115-R  120 VAC
MT4-115-S  120 VAC